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           IESA CLASS AA SECTIONAL A  AT  HOOVER PARK, STERLING, IL  
10/08/11

                                             SCORES
    1. Geneseo MS                           30     7. Sterling Challand                   
191
    2. Freeport                             82     8. Rock Island Washingt                
203
    3. Dixon Reagan                         82     9. Rockton Stephen Mack                
298
    4. Belvidere Central                    96    10. Belvidere South                     
300
    5. Sycamore                            114    11. DeKalb Clinton Roset                
308
    6. Oswego Thompson                     148

                                  WOMEN'S 2 Mile Cross Country

                                       INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

  FIN   NAME                     TEAM                                     
NUM    RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Lauren Coulter           Geneseo MS                               
149    12:14.1     1
    2.  Molly Lembke             Geneseo MS                               
153    12:49.1     2
    3.  Maggie. McPherson        Sterling Challand                        
188    12:53.7     3
    4.  Taeya Houzenga           Belvidere Central                        
103    12:56.9     4
    5.  Ella Holland             Sycamore                                 
195    13:05.8     5
    6.  Taylor Claus             Geneseo MS                               
148    13:12.8     6
    7.  Madalyn Haight           Freeport                                 
139    13:13.2     7
    8.  Montanna Stewart         Freeport                                 
144    13:16.5     8
    9.  Becca Rapps              Geneseo MS                               



156    13:18.0     9
   10.  Kacie Moran              Oswego Thompson                          
162    13:18.9    10
   11.  Cassidy Grunnewald       Freeport                                 
138    13:26.4    11
   12.  Jenna Freebern           Geneseo MS                               
151    13:35.1    12
   13.  Megan. Barnhart          Dixon Reagan                             
128    13:37.5    13
   14.  Clara. Thorpe            Dixon Reagan                             
135    13:37.7    14
   15.  Megan Coulter            Geneseo MS                               
150    13:38.6     P
   16.  Stephanie Robles         Belvidere Central                        
108    13:38.9    16
   17.  Allyson. Stanchfield     Dixon Reagan                             
134    13:39.3    17
   18.  Mekenzie Harden          Dixon Reagan                             
131    13:40.0    18
   19.  Julianne Morreale        Sycamore                                 
197    13:44.0    19
   20.  Kira. Goral              Dixon Reagan                             
130    13:53.3    20
   21.  Claire Eaton             DeKalb Huntley                           
123    14:01.2     -
   22.  Maddy Kammerer           Oswego Thompson                          
159    14:06.1    21
   23.  Rose Degner              Belvidere Central                        
100    14:07.7    22
   24.  Mariah Hoover            Rock Island Washingt                     
177    14:09.4    23
   25.  Emily Hayner             Freeport                                 
140    14:10.7    24
   26.  Emily Nakashima          Belvidere Central                        
107    14:13.1    25
   27.  Neriah Garbes            Sycamore                                 
194    14:13.7    26
   28.  Maggie Flowers           Rock Island Washingt                     
176    14:22.0    27
   29.  Paige Gramling           Geneseo MS                               
152    14:26.8     P
   30.  Felicia Franklin         Belvidere Central                        
101    14:28.2    29
   31.  Emma Stice               Sycamore                                 
199    14:29.9    30
   32.  Elana Menge              Belvidere Central                        



105    14:33.3     P
   33.  Abigail Picha            Freeport                                 
142    14:34.8    32
   34.  Molly Paquette           DeKalb Huntley                           
126    14:36.0     -
   35.  Jazmin. Lopez            Sterling Challand                        
187    14:38.6    33
   36.  Ketura Hescott           DeKalb Huntley                           
124    14:41.4     -
   37.  Joslin Peck              Sycamore                                 
198    14:46.8    34
   38.  Emma Nelson              Oswego Thompson                          
163    14:47.9    35
   39.  Kiera Vanmatre           Freeport                                 
145    14:49.7     P
   40.  Hannah Cerny             Sycamore                                 
191    14:50.6     P
   41.  Kathryn Sullivan         Sycamore                                 
200    14:51.5     P
   42.  Caroline. Costello       Dixon Reagan                             
129    14:54.6     P
   43.  Molly Madden             Oswego Thompson                          
160    15:00.2    40
   44.  Tessa Gridley            DeKalb Clinton Roset                     
119    15:04.1    41
   45.  Holly Gotchie            Oswego Thompson                          
158    15:06.3    42
   46.  Natali Monaghan          Belvidere Central                        
106    15:07.4     P
   47.  Kylie. Wilson            Dixon Reagan                             
136    15:08.7     P
   48.  Megan Choi               Oswego Thompson                          
157    15:11.4     P
   49.  Katie Hayner             Freeport                                 
141    15:13.6     P
   50.  Sonia Olivo-Barriento    Sterling Challand                        
189    15:17.2    47
   51.  Mariah Prieto            Rock Island Washingt                     
179    15:18.6    48
   52.  Riquel Adams             Rockton Stephen Mack                     
164    15:19.4    49
   53.  Katerina. Dirks          Sterling Challand                        
182    15:19.9    50
   54.  Jessica Comstock         Rockton Stephen Mack                     
167    15:22.6    51
   55.  Isabella Ndikumwenimana  Rock Island Washingt                     



178    15:39.0    52
   56.  Madison Depover          Rock Island Washingt                     
174    15:49.2    53
   57.  Holly Trapp              DeKalb Clinton Roset                     
121    15:54.0    54
   58.  Elaina Quilty            Rock Island Washingt                     
180    16:05.3     P
   59.  Natalie Alvarado         Belvidere South                          
110    16:07.4    56
   60.  Sophie Broz              Belvidere South                          
111    16:07.6    57
   61.  Abby. Gunderson          Sterling Challand                        
183    16:15.1    58
   62.  Carly. Hansen            Sterling Challand                        
184    16:17.3     P
   63.  Rachel Mereness          Oswego Thompson                          
161    16:28.1     P
   64.  Breanna. Jensen          Belvidere South                          
115    16:29.9    61
   65.  Mikahla Miner            Belvidere South                          
116    16:36.5    62
   66.  Rachel Wishop            Rockton Stephen Mack                     
173    16:47.5    63
   67.  Alanna Fell              Belvidere South                          
113    16:48.8    64
   68.  Lindsey Buse             Belvidere South                          
112    17:01.6     P
   69.  Hanna Bergstrom          Rockton Stephen Mack                     
165    17:30.6    66
   70.  Michaela. Hibbard        Sterling Challand                        
185    17:36.8     P
   71.  Shannon Cowan            DeKalb Clinton Roset                     
118    17:37.1    68
   72.  Ashley Hayes             Rockton Stephen Mack                     
170    17:45.9    69
   73.  Rima Bouhal              Rockton Stephen Mack                     
166    18:08.7     P
   74.  Abbey Shale              Belvidere South                          
117    18:14.5     P
   75.  Danielle Stiles          DeKalb Huntley                           
125    19:36.5     -
   76.  Karrisa Vieyra           DeKalb Clinton Roset                     
122    19:39.1    72
   77.  Naudia Harper            DeKalb Clinton Roset                     
120    21:24.4    73
   78.  Sami Olsen               Rockton Stephen Mack                     



171    21:25.8     P
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           IESA CLASS AA SECTIONAL A  AT  HOOVER PARK, STERLING, IL  
10/08/11

                                          TEAM RESULTS

         TEAM                                     NAME                    
FIN    RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Geneseo MS                               Lauren Coulter            
1      12:14      1
                                                  Molly Lembke              
2      12:49      2
                                                  Taylor Claus              
6      13:12      6
                                                  Becca Rapps               
9      13:18      9
                                                  Jenna Freebern           
12      13:35     12
                                                  Megan Coulter            
15      13:38
                                                  Paige Gramling           
29      14:26

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:05:08     30

     2.  Freeport                                 Madalyn Haight            
7      13:13      7
                                                  Montanna Stewart          
8      13:16      8
                                                  Cassidy Grunnewald       
11      13:26     11
                                                  Emily Hayner             
25      14:10     24
                                                  Abigail Picha            
33      14:34     32
                                                  Kiera Vanmatre           
39      14:49
                                                  Katie Hayner             
49      15:13



                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:08:39     82

     3.  Dixon Reagan                             Megan. Barnhart          
13      13:37     13
                                                  Clara. Thorpe            
14      13:37     14
                                                  Allyson. Stanchfield     
17      13:39     17
                                                  Mekenzie Harden          
18      13:40     18
                                                  Kira. Goral              
20      13:53     20
                                                  Caroline. Costello       
42      14:54
                                                  Kylie. Wilson            
47      15:08

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:08:26     82

     4.  Belvidere Central                        Taeya Houzenga            
4      12:56      4
                                                  Stephanie Robles         
16      13:38     16
                                                  Rose Degner              
23      14:07     22
                                                  Emily Nakashima          
26      14:13     25
                                                  Felicia Franklin         
30      14:28     29
                                                  Elana Menge              
32      14:33
                                                  Natali Monaghan          
46      15:07

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:09:22     96

     5.  Sycamore                                 Ella Holland              
5      13:05      5
                                                  Julianne Morreale        
19      13:44     19
                                                  Neriah Garbes            
27      14:13     26
                                                  Emma Stice               



31      14:29     30
                                                  Joslin Peck              
37      14:46     34
                                                  Hannah Cerny             
40      14:50
                                                  Kathryn Sullivan         
41      14:51

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:10:17    114

     6.  Oswego Thompson                          Kacie Moran              
10      13:18     10
                                                  Maddy Kammerer           
22      14:06     21
                                                  Emma Nelson              
38      14:47     35
                                                  Molly Madden             
43      15:00     40
                                                  Holly Gotchie            
45      15:06     42
                                                  Megan Choi               
48      15:11
                                                  Rachel Mereness          
63      16:28

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:12:17    148

     7.  Sterling Challand                        Maggie. McPherson         
3      12:53      3
                                                  Jazmin. Lopez            
35      14:38     33
                                                  Sonia Olivo-Barriento    
50      15:17     47
                                                  Katerina. Dirks          
53      15:19     50
                                                  Abby. Gunderson          
61      16:15     58
                                                  Carly. Hansen            
62      16:17
                                                  Michaela. Hibbard        
70      17:36

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:14:22    191



     8.  Rock Island Washingt                     Mariah Hoover            
24      14:09     23
                                                  Maggie Flowers           
28      14:22     27
                                                  Mariah Prieto            
51      15:18     48
                                                  Isabella Ndikumwenimana  
55      15:39     52
                                                  Madison Depover          
56      15:49     53
                                                  Elaina Quilty            
58      16:05

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:15:17    203

     9.  Rockton Stephen Mack                     Riquel Adams             
52      15:19     49
                                                  Jessica Comstock         
54      15:22     51
                                                  Rachel Wishop            
66      16:47     63
                                                  Hanna Bergstrom          
69      17:30     66
                                                  Ashley Hayes             
72      17:45     69
                                                  Rima Bouhal              
73      18:08
                                                  Sami Olsen               
78      21:25

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:22:43    298

    10.  Belvidere South                          Natalie Alvarado         
59      16:07     56
                                                  Sophie Broz              
60      16:07     57
                                                  Breanna. Jensen          
64      16:29     61
                                                  Mikahla Miner            
65      16:36     62
                                                  Alanna Fell              
67      16:48     64
                                                  Lindsey Buse             



68      17:01
                                                  Abbey Shale              
74      18:14

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:22:07    300

    11.  DeKalb Clinton Roset                     Tessa Gridley            
44      15:04     41
                                                  Holly Trapp              
57      15:54     54
                                                  Shannon Cowan            
71      17:37     68
                                                  Karrisa Vieyra           
76      19:39     72
                                                  Naudia Harper            
77      21:24     73

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:29:38    308

    12.  DeKalb Huntley                           Claire Eaton             
21      14:01
                                                  Molly Paquette           
34      14:36
                                                  Ketura Hescott           
36      14:41
                                                  Danielle Stiles          
75      19:36

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:02:54


